
 [GeV]
T

p
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140

E
nt

rie
s

-110

1

10

210

T
W lepton p

WJetsToLNu
TTW
TBZToLL
VVV
TTJets
TTZJets
DYJetsToLL
ZZJets
WZ
Data

1357.0 events (MC)
1357 events (Data)

-119.40 fb

0%

0%

1%

1%

2%

2%

3%

8%

83%

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 1400

0.5

1

1.5

2

D
at

a/
M

C


	Contents
	Page 1


